ideal-tek.com
Product Datasheet
Product code: 35A.SA.DC.1
Product type: High Precision - Diamond Tip Tweezers
Made in:               Switzerland
Description:  Type 35A high precision tweezers are suitable to applications which require holding a
flat component firmly.The line serration provides the handles with extra grip.The
Diamond coating provides the tips with a smooth surface along with extremely high wear
and abrasion resistance.
Tip description: smooth, thin, squared, flat, superior finish
Tip coating:  Diamond coated
Body material:  Anti-Magnetic Anti-Acid Stainless Steel
Picture:
Tweezer dimensions:  OAL    120.0 mm – 4.724 inch
Width   10.0 mm – 0.394 inch
Height   11.0 mm – 0.433 inch
     Tip details:
    Tip dimensions: A (tip thickness) 0.15 mm – 0.006 inch
B (tip width)  7.00 mm – 0.276 inch